
We have you covered, and Showtime Event 
Group will fund the DJ and security for 
your event should you book for over 200 

Need some styling or entertainment? 

With
Showtime Event Group

We understand that when getting together 
in a social environment, the focus needs to 
be on good times and strong relationships. 
Showtime Event Group offers affordable 
gala menus across a variety of unique and 
stunning venues.

Everyone who books with us will receive a Everyone who books with us will receive a 
Dedicated Event Producer, who will be 
there to assist with the planning and share 
their considerable experience at every step 
of the way. We understand the need to keep 
ticket prices affordable and so have pack-
ages both with and without alcohol
included.

CLUB & EDUCATION
EVENT PACKAGES

Packages From
$56pp

 EVENTS@SEG.MELBOURNE
For more information or to book, contact us on…

03 9682 1777

 EVENTS@SEG.MELBOURNE
For more information or to book, contact us on…

03 9682 1777

With
Showtime Event Group

CLUB & EDUCATION
EVENT PACKAGES

2 Courses

2 Courses + Canapes

3 Courses

3 Courses + Canapes

3 Hours

$79pp*

$85pp*

$93pp*

$99pp*

4 Hours

$89pp*

$95pp*

$103pp*

$109pp*

5 Hours

$99pp*

$105pp*

$113pp*

$119pp*

All packages include a single entrée and/or dessert, an alternating 
main course and beverage package (red, white and sparkling wines, 
full strength and light beer, soft drinks and juices).

PACKAGE INCLUSIONS

2 Courses

2 Courses + Canapes

3 Courses

3 Courses + Canapes

3 Hours

$56pp*

$62pp*

$70pp*

$76pp*

4 Hours

$66pp*

$72pp*

$80pp*

$86pp*

5 Hours

$76pp*

$82pp*

$90pp*

$96pp*

All packages include a single entrée and/or dessert, an alternating 
main course and non-alcoholic beverage package
(soft drinks, juices and sparkling mineral water).

ALCOHOL FREE PACKAGES

Terms & Conditions apply




