

Packages From \$56pp

We understand that when getting together in a social environment, the focus needs to be on good times and strong relationships. Showtime Event Group offers affordable gala menus across a variety of unique and stunning venues.

Everyone who books with us will receive a Dedicated Event Producer, who will be there to assist with the planning and share their considerable experience at every step of the way. We understand the need to keep ticket prices affordable and so have packages both with and without alcohol included.

## Need some styling or entertainment?

We have you covered, and Showtime Event Group will fund the DJ and security for your event should you book for over 200



For more information or to book, contact us on... EVENTS@SEG.MELBOURNE 03 9682 1777



## CLUB & EDUCATION EVENT PACKAGES

With Showtime Event Group

## PACKAGE INCLUSIONS

All packages include a single entrée and/or dessert, an alternating main course and beverage package (red, white and sparkling wines, full strength and light beer, soft drinks and juices).

	3 Hours	4 Hours	5 Hours
2 Courses	\$79pp*	\$89pp*	\$99pp*
2 Courses + Canapes	\$85pp*	\$95pp*	\$105pp*
3 Courses	\$93pp*	\$103pp*	\$113pp*
3 Courses + Canapes	\$99pp*	\$109pp*	\$119pp*

## ALCOHOL FREE PACKAGES

All packages include a single entrée and/or dessert, an alternating main course and non-alcoholic beverage package (soft drinks, juices and sparkling mineral water).

	3 Hours	4 Hours	5 Hours
2 Courses	\$56pp*	\$66pp*	\$76pp*
2 Courses + Canapes	\$62pp*	\$72pp*	\$82pp*
3 Courses	\$70pp*	\$80pp*	\$90pp*
3 Courses + Canapes	\$76pp*	\$86pp*	\$96pp*

Terms & Conditions apply

For more information or to book, contact us on... **EVENTS@SEG.MELBOURNE** 03 9682 1777

AERIAL











